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AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA GRESTI STEFANIA 1 9 60 0 112 181 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA DISCEPOLI ROBERTA 2 5 0 0 112 117 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA SCHIAVONI FRANCESCA 3 4 0 0 110 114 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA DELL'UOMO FABIOLA 4 6 7 0 96 109 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MASE' PAOLA 5 4 0 0 102 106 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA VENEZIANO SAMANTA 6 4 15 0 81 100 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA DE SANTIS LUANA 7 5 6 0 88 99 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BONVINI LAURA 8 7 6,50 0 84 97,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA STROPPA ROBERTA 9 5 13 0 73 91 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA FRAGIACOMO CLAUDIA 10 8 6 0 74 88 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA ROSSITTO ISABELLA 11 8 7,50 0 72 87,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA SERRITELLA AURORA 12 6 9,50 0 72 87,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MARIOTTI MARTINA 13 12 6 0 66 84 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BELLONCI ROBERTA 14 6 18 0 60 84 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MAZZOCCHINI DANIELA 15 7 0 0 74 81 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA PASTORI FRANCA 16 4 0 0 77 81 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MOLINARI ELISABETTA 17 11 6,50 0 62 79,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA TULLI MARINA 18 5 6 0 68 79 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BERNARDONI LUCILLA 19 5 14 0 60 79 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA GIROLIMINI ILARIA 20 9 3 0 65 77 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA GENTILI ANNALISA 21 12 10,50 0 54 76,50 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA SABBATINI MARTINA 22 7 9 0 60 76 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA LAURO GIOVANNA 23 7 6 0 63 76 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA NUZZOLO PAMELA 24 4 6 0 66 76 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MANGANELLI MARILISA 25 4 7 0 64 75 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA CATANIA MICHELA 26 4 6 0 63 73 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA ROSINI MARTA 27 8 0 0 65 73 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA RICCO ELISABETTA 28 12 12 0 48 72 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BASILICI EMANUELA 29 7 0 0 63 70 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BARTOLINI ANTONELLA 30 7 0,50 0 61 68,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA RUGGERI MARIA 31 8 6 0 54 68 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA D'APRILE SAMANTA 32 7 0 0 60 67 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA FRANCESCHINI FIORISA 33 7 0 0 60 67 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA GRECI VALENTINA 34 12 0 0 54 66 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA SALVO CESARINA 35 4 6 0 55 65 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MAZZUFERI FEDERICA 36 9 7 0 49 65 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA PONZETTI SERENA 37 4 8 0 52 64 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA CONTINI GESSICA 38 7 6 0 51 64 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA SANTARELLI SABRINA 39 7 6 0 51 64 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA COLOMBO CARLA 40 12 0 0 52 64 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA CERCACI ILARIA 41 4 0 0 60 64 NO 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA NAPPO EMILIA 42 9 6,50 0 48 63,50 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA AGOSTINELLI ILARIA 43 9 0 0 54 63 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MALTESE FEDERICA 44 4 11 0 48 63 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA GRAZIANO ROSA 45 4 6 0 53 63 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA SAGRAMOLA SILVIA 46 11 8 0 43 62 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA MANZOTTI MELISSA 47 4 6 0 49 59 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA RONDINI BEATRICE 48 4 0 0 54 58 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BOMPREZZI ALESSANDRA 49 5 6 0 46 57 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BADIALI MONIA 50 4 6 0 45 55 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA RENZI CLAUDIA 51 4 3 0 48 55 NO X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA SCARPINI ELEONORA 52 6 6 0 42 54 NO X X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC83900B ADAA I 3 AA BOLLETTA MARIA PAOLA 53 4 0,50 0 46 50,50 NO X 09/09/2022


